INPUT
Input Type 3 wire Pt100 sensor to BS EN 60751
optional: 3 wire Pt500 and Pt1000
Range (-200°C to 850) °C
Min. Span 20 °C
Max Lead Resistance 10 R per leg Lead Resistance Effect
0.04 °C/Ω (excluding mismatch)
Sample Rate 500 ms

LED
MECHANICAL DETAILS
ORDER CODE
SENSORSEM523
Dual Pt100 (any standard) -/P*
Dual Pt500 -/P*-500*
Dual Pt1000 -/P*-1000*
*All units supplied with Upscale Burnout, please contact
the Sales Office for Downscale versions
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS:
SEM104 The SEM104 is a low cost (4 to 20) mA
transmitter for use with standard Pt100
platinum resistance sensors in the size of a
standard DIN terminal block.
SEM205P SEM205P is a second generation "Smart" Head
Mount temperature transmitter which accepts
Pt100 temperature sensors and generates an
industry standard (4 to 20) mA transmission
signal.
SEM210 SEM210 is a second generation "Smart" Head
Mount temperature transmitter which accepts
most commonly used temperature sensors (also
slide-wire sensors or mV inputs) and generates an
industry standard (4 to 20) mA transmission
signal.
SEM1000 Analogue signal Isolator
SEM1020 Loop Booster
SEM1100 Line powered process isolator
SEM1200 Signal Splitter
SEM1300 Power supply unit
SEM1400 Loop powered trip amplifiers
SEM1503/1504 Pt100 transmitters
SEM1500TC Isolating TC transmitter
SENSORS A complete range of sensors and accessories
are available:
z Platinum resistance temperature detectors
z Thermocouples